Gr.

N

Name Vorname Verein

Damen Compoundbogen

Karl Angelika
Klein Britta

Damen Jagdbogen

Sigl Bo
Aulich Katja
Bilitza Marta
Osthoff Bettina
Sondorp Wenke
Latje Barbel
Klein Karin
Lange Karin
Frahm Kirsten
El Sharey Sarah
Hohenwaldt Ute
Duske Ute
Marquardt Yvonne
Gebhardt Nicola
Sabo Rosemarie

Damen Langbogen

Neumann-Kiihnemund Martina

Hoops Anja
Horn Angela
Schmidt-Drewes Sabine
Ritter Natascha
Moller Cathrin

Herren Blankbogen

Bogensport Bad Oldesloe
Bogensport Bad Oldesloe

1. BSC Nordheide
AC Nibbel

Ulzburg Archers
TSV Pahlen
TSV Pahlen
VSG Stapelfeld

JBC Hasselfelde
Underground Herons
1. BSC Nordheide
VSG Stapelfeld
Stader Schiitzenverein

TSV Frestedt
SV Garstedt
Hamburger Bogenschutzen Gilde

Stader Schiitzenverein

Klasse

DCB
DCB

DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB

DLB
DLB
DLB
DLB
DLB
DLB

Sa

440
389

279
303
338
254
265
291
277
285
271
287
229
228
167
133

98

270
258
219
200
151
162

So Gesamt
352 792
255 644
227 506
198 501
161 499
201 455
172 437
145 436
156 433
138 423
130 401
112 399
133 362
133 361
148 315

80 213

0 98
198 468
140 398
164 383
127 327
135 286

0 162



15
17

28

14
28
25
14
22
25
27
22
11
29

21

24
10
10
17
14
20
23
13
12
23
24
19
16

13

Bockers Olaf

Sprung Klaus-Dieter

Bowsnipers Basten
Rethwischer SV

Herren Compoundbogen

Sigl Marcus
Feddersen Thomas
Suchatzki Holm
Posekardt Sven
Jensen Jens Erik
Lange Heiko
Riepen Lutz
Hampe Tobias
Furstenwerth Torsten
Larsen Jan

Fink Bernd
Guschmann Jens
Weiss Thorsten

Herren Jagdbogen

Schrum Ulf
Spiering Marc
Fechtner Bernd
Klein Bernhard
Bilitza Klaus
Duske Ingo
Eggert Karsten
Latje Rudiger
Broll Manfred
Svab Mirko
Horstmann Klaus
Bruckbauer Hans
Wulf Michael
Knoche Martin
Boye Andre
Reimer Jan
Hentzschel Thomas

1. BSC Nordheide

Ribe Bueskyttelaug (DK)
1. BSC Nordheide

Grol3 Niendorfer BSV
Ribe Bueskyttelaug (DK)
VSG Stapelfeld

Slight Turtles Boostedt
1. Kellinghusener Bogenclub
Slight Turtles Boostedt
Ribe Bueskyttelaug (DK)
1. BSC Nordheide

1. BSC Nordheide

TSV DG Holst. Schweiz

Underground Herons
Bowsnipers Basten
AC Nubbel

TSV Pahlen

1. BSC Nordheide

Hamburger Bogenschitzengilde
TSV Pahlen

BSC Dorsten

VSG Stapelfeld

BSC Dorsten

Ulzburg Archers

MTV Wrohm

Stader Schitzenverein
Idstedter Bogensportler

HBB
HBB

HCB
HCB
HCB
HCU
HCB
HCU
HCB
HCU
HCB
HCB
HCU
HCB
HCB

HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB

340
318

450
462
411
448
428
431
433
401
406
410
363
391
205

384
358
374
332
317
320
332
338
350
291
300
290
284
203
221
341
319

226
146

427
396
423
373
366
331
325
306
281
209
235
186
155

285
233
213
246
224
188
169
154
138
185
147
151
114
165
124

566
464

877
858
834
821
794
762
758
707
687
619
598
577
450

669
591
587
578
541
508
501
492
488
476
447
441
398
368
345
341
319



12
21
13

26

19
20

28

Zihlke
Holm

Kaun
Pelikowsky
Rudolf
Schmarje
Nitschke

Olaf
Dirk
Grald
Rainer
Sascha
Udo
Frank

Herren Langbogen

Harder
Kihnemund
Horn
Krieger
Arndt
Hoops
Egge
Hendle
Minta
Peters
Grube
Nelz
Rohde
Janssen
Huck
Hornig
Zamzow
Arndt
John
Ritter
Weiss

Sonke
Hans-Jurgen
Andreas
Ulf

Jorg
Olaf
Sonke
Peter
Vincent
Olaf
Hans-Jurgen
Eckart
Rolf
Dirk
Peter
Gerd
Guido
Udo
Andreas
Onno
Ulrich

Herren Recurvebogen

Meyer

Ginter

TSV Pahlen
Underground Herons
Ulzburg Archers
Idstedter Bogensportler
MTV Wrohm

Idstedter Bogensportler
Stader Schutzenverein

Ulzburg Archers

SV Garstedt

TSV Neudorf-Bornstein
Idstedter Bogensportler
TSV Frestedt

TSV Frestedt

Hubertusgilde Kicknitz
TSV Neudorf-Bornstein
TSV Frestedt

JBC Hasselfelde
Idstedter Bogensportler

PSV Heide
TSV Frestedt
TSV Frestedt
VSG Stapelfeld

TSV Neudorf-Bornstein

1. Kellinghusener Bogenclub

HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB

HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HPB
HPB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB

HRB

307
195
282
282
278
266
132

361
352
346
334
329
319
320
327
315
232
262
254
294
221
150
230
185
181

155
88

289

OO OONO

70

262
246
246
233
189
178
162
144
154
215
175
173
127
161
189
101

88

47
212

49

59

194

307
287
282
282
278
266
202

623
598
592
567
518
497
482
471
469
447
437
427
421
382
339
331
273
228
212
204
147

483



15
29

19
19
30
30
21
22

22
22

25

Jugend Blankbogen

Knuth Joel
Weber Pia

TSV Frestedt

Jugend Compoundbogen

Grothe Leon

Jugend Jagdbogen

Krieger Jordis
Weiss Han-Nuri
Thomsen Jan
Ehlers Lukas
Leckband Mika
Latje Pascal
Braidwood Colin
Holm Yannik
Struve Jan Ayles
Bredehoft Bennet

Jugend Langbogen

Knuth Ole
Berens Nils

Schiler Jagdbogen

Klein Ole
Marquardt Tjark

SSV Sarzbiittel

TSV Neudorf-Bornstein
TSV DG Holst. Schweiz
SSV Sarzbiittel

MTV Wrohm

TSV Neudorf-Bornstein
TSV Pahlen

SSV Sarzbiittel
Underground Herons

TUS Teven

TSV Frestedt

Bogensport Bad Oldesloe
VSG Stapelfeld

JBB
JBB

JCU

JJB
JJB
JJB
JJB
JJB
JJB
JJB
JJB
JJB
JJB

JLB
JLB

SJB
SJB

226
189

297
286
291
208
244
197
199
191
249
183

245
127

343
286

56
78

209

216
194
171
129
80
124
96
91

57

246
180

282
267

209

513
480
462
337
324
321
295
282
256
240

252
127

589
466



Weiss Maximilian TSV Neudorf-Bornstein SJB 272 193 465

Duske Timo 1. BSC Nordheide SJB 292 122 414
Sondorp Malte Ulzburg Archers SJB 212 151 363
Arndt Thora TSV Frestedt SJB 213 120 333
Zihlke Oke TSV Pahlen SJB 279 0 279
Bdge Yannick MTV Wrohm SJB 234 0 234
Marquardt Bennet VSG Stapelfeld SJB 100 109 209
Scheelck Fenris SSV Sarzbittel SJB 166 42 208
Arndt Hagen TSV Frestedt SJB 133 54 187

Schiler Langbogen

Wulf Vincent Ulzburg Archers SLB 295 274 569
Zamzow Torge TSV Frestedt SLB 345 200 545
Neumann Rene SLB 299 208 507
Karstens Harm Jakob TSV Frestedt SLB 265 153 418
Zamzow Jette TSV Frestedt SLB 169 89 258

Schuler Recurvebogen

Liskow Sascha SSV Sarzbiittel SRB 176 197 373
Thiessen Natascha SRB 172 126 298
Lohse Jannik SRB 152 0 152
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